
Notice for Written Examination Advt.No.2/2009 
 

Jr.Executive (OL) :- 10.00 AM to 12.00 Noon 
 

Manager (OL) :- 2.00  to 4.00 PM 
 
The written test for the post of Jr. Executive (Official Language) and Manager 
(Official Language)  is scheduled to be held  on 22.08.2010 (Sunday)  . at 10.00 AM 
and 02.00PM respectively 
 
Admit cards have already been dispatched to the candidates individually.  In case of 
non-receipt of Admit Card, duplicate Admit Card will be issued at the concerned 
centre on production of proper identity certificate and one Passport size photograph 
on the day of written Test.   
 
Due to limited number of candidates the written test is being held only at two centres 
i.e. Delhi and Chennai, If any candidate have any problem he/she may contact on 
the working days during working hours over telephone No. 24632950 Extn. 2431 / 
2449 / 2467 from 9.30 AM to 5.30 PM 
 .   
The name of the examination centre and Roll Nos. allotted to each centre are as 
under: -  
 
 Jr. Executive (OL) :- 
 

 
Manager (OL):- 
 

SL.
No. 

Centre Venue  

1. DELHI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PASCHIM VIHAR, OPP-AMBIKA 
VIHAR, KASHI RAM SHAH MARG, NEW DELHI- 110087. 
Roll No. 818001 TO 818309 

2. Chennai Community Hall, Airports Authority of India 
International Airports Division Residential Colony 
Meenambakkam, Chennai-600027 
(Nearest Land Mark:Opp. To Meenambakkam Ralway 
Station) 
Roll No.848001 to 848147 

SL.
No. 

Centre Venue  

1. DELHI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PASCHIM VIHAR, OPP-AMBIKA 
VIHAR, KASHI RAM SHAH MARG, NEW DELHI- 110087. 
Roll No. 812001 TO 812157 

2. Chennai Community Hall, Airports Authority of India 
International Airports Division Residential Colony 
Meenambakkam, Chennai-600027 
(Nearest Land Mark:Opp. To Meenambakkam Ralway 
Station) 
Roll No.842001 to 842082 



 
List of Provisional eligible candidate for Jr. Executive (OL)  
 
ROLL 
NO REGID NAME FNAME 
818001   DEEPIKA JAIN VINOD KUMAR JAIN 
818002   JOOHI QADRI S A QADRI 
818003   ASHA BATRA RAMESH BATRA 
818004   KULDEEP SHARMA RAJENDRA SINGH 
818005   VIJAY KUMAR MOURYA TRIBHAWAN MOURYA 
818006   MANOJ SINGH GYAN SINGH 
818007   JYOTSNA MISHRA R S MISHRA 
818008   DEEPANSHUL GAUR SATYAPAL SHARMA 
818009   VINOD KUMAR BHARDWAJ J P BHARDWAJ 
818010   ARVIND KUMAR MAHESH CHANDRA 
818011   MINI G NAIR D GOAPLA KRISHNANA NAIR 
818012   BHAGWAT DAYAL DEVI RAM 
818013   ANIL KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH 
818014   PARUL DEVENDER PRAKASH 
818015   BABITA PANT UMESH CHANDRA PANT 
818016   UDAY PRATAP SINGH NATTHU SINGH 
818017   UMMED SINGH BHIM SINGH 
818018   SATYA PRAKASH SINGH KRISHNA SINGH 
818019   SHAILENDRA MISHRA S K SINGH 
818020   DINESH CHAND ATMA RAM 
818021   PARVESH KUAMR BALBIR 
818022   JITENDRA KUMAR ANAND PRAKASH SHARMA 
818023   DAYACHANDRA CHAHAL BALJOR SINGH 
818024   SATENDRA SINGH TOMAR DHIRENDRA SINGH TOMAR 
818025   SANJAY MISHRA RAMASHANKAR MISHRA 
818026   PRIYANKA TIWARI K D TIWARI 
818027   RATNA BHOWMICK JAHARLAL BHOWMICK 
818028   RAJESH KUMAR KARN BHARAT NARAYAN KARN 
818029   ANANT BISHT S S BISHT 
818030   KAVITA GUTPA DINESH GUPTA 
818031   SANGEETA ADHIKARI INDER LAL SHARMA 
818032   MONIKA NEGI P R NEGI 
818033   NEHA SHARMA VIJENDER KUMAR 
818034   ASHAMOL M R T K RAJAPPAN 
818035   DEVENDRA SINGH BISHT CHANDRA SINGH BISHT 
818036   NIDHI VINOD KUMAR 
818037   SUSHMA YADAV HARIVANSH YADAV 
818038   ANIL KUMAR MAM CHAND SHARMA 
818039   SHILPI GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 
818040   MOHMED AFSAR AFFEZEL HUSSAIN 
818041   DAVINDER KUMAR POPLI RAM KRISHAN POPLI 
818042   SAPNA SRIVASTAVA GOVIND NARAYAN SRIVASTAVA 
818043   GUPTA REKHA BHAGIRATH GUPTA BHAGIRATH RAMLALAK 



818044   MEERA M K G MURALIDHARAN 
818045   SABBIR KHAN SAFIBUL RAHMAN 
818046   BAIDYANATH SHARMA ANIK LAL SHARMA 
818047   IPSITA MONDAL ANIL KUMAR MONDAL 
818048   PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH RAMDEO SINGH 
818049   ANAND SHANKAR TIWARY HARI SHANKAR TIWARY 
818050   ABHIJIT SHAW NAKUL SHAW 
818051   TUSHAR MOITRA BHABESH MOITRA 
818052   DIPABALI ROY BARMAN BIKRAM ROU BARMAN 
818053   DHARMENDRA KR SHAW KAMTA PD SHAW 
818054   ANUP SHAW ARJUN SHAW 
818055   DEBJANI GUHA JAYANTA KUMAR GUHA 
818056   SANJAI KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 
818057   MADAN MOHAN SHANKHADHAR RAM ASRE SHANKHADHAR 
818058   PAWAN KUMAR S N SINGH 
818059   RAMA KANT PANDEY MANGALA PRASAD PANDEY 
818060   RAMANAND PRASAD BAIJU PRASAD 
818061   SANDEEP SINGH RAM PRATAP SINGH 
818062   INDIRA B R PREMI 
818063   ANUPRIYA DEY HIRA LAL DEY 
818064   SOFIA ALI KASHEM ALI 
818065   SADULLAH AHMED MABED ALI 
818066   RAMESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI MOOL CHAND TRIPATHI 
818067   MUTUM BIJAYA DEVI MUTUM NITYAI SINGH 
818068   NANGKHANLAL PAITE VUNGKHOPAO PAITE 
818069   SHASHIKALA RAMSUSHIL DWIVEDI RAMSUSHIL DWIVEDI 
818070   HULESHWARI PATEL CHAMRULAL PATEL 
818071   BHATT RUSHINA KIRANBHAI BHATT KIRANBHAI RATILAL 
818072   KAMANI ROHITKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI 
818073   TRIVEDI JIGNASHA AMRUTLAL TRIVEDI AMRUTILAL NATHALAL 
818074 231715 ABHISHEK SAXENA RAVI KUMAR SAXENA 
818075 236700 AMRITA DALELA ALOK KUMAR DALELA 
818076 232946 ANAND SHANKAR TIWARY HARI SHANKAR TIWARY 
818077 238536 BABITA PANT UMESH CHANDRA PANT 
818078 231983 DEEPIKA SHARMA R. P. SHARMA 
818079 289887 DEVPRAKASH GUPTA SHRI. SHIVSHANKAR LAL GUPTA 
818080 223350 GHEWAR RAM CHOUDHARY PUKA RAM 
818081 225952 JASPREET SHIV SHANKAR 
818082 264041 JYOTI DWIVEDI TARA DATT TIWARI 
818083 285274 KISHORE SINGH SOLANKI MADAN SINGH SOLANKI 
818084 268135 KM. KAVITA CHAUDHARY SHRI RAM NIWAS 
818085 256033 MAHENDER SINGH AMI LAL 
818086 229194 MAYANK SINGH SHRI TARIF SINGH 
818087 275865 MONIKA NEGI P.R.NEGI 
818088 257316 PARUL AGGARWAL MR. BAL MUKAND AGGARWAL 
818089 281785 PRAVEEN JAKHAR PYARELAL JAKHAR 
818090 290720 RAJBIR SINGH RAM SINGH 
818091 266791 RAJESH KUMAR LATE SH. OM PARKASH 



818092 245208 RAJRUP SH. PREM SINGH 
818093 290221 RUCHI RATHORE BHOM SINGH RATHORE 
818094 271006 SATISH KUMAR HANS RAJ 
818095 289984 SHAILENDRA MISHRA SRI RAM SHRESTH CHOUDHARY 
818096 242541 SHUGUFTA RASHID AB RASHID BHAT 
818097 234606 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA SHRI BECHE LAL GUPTA 
818098 279817 TRIPTY SRI NABIN KUMAR SINHA 
818099 226066 ZULFAQUAR AHMAD IFTAKHAR AHMAD 
818100 276641 ALFRET TONY SALDANHA LATE. ABIS SALDANHA 
818101 250942 KANWAR SINGH CHAUHAN OMPRAKASH CHAUHAN 
818102 290079 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA DEV KUMAR SHARMA 
818103 216549 ABHIJEET SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 
818104 209691 AMIT DAS SUMIT DAS 
818105 246830 AMIT KR. HAR CHOWDHURY ANUP KR. HAR CHOWDHURY 
818106 213757 AMNA KHATOON MD.SALAUDDIN 
818107 244390 ANUPAM SANTRA ASOK SANTRA 
818108 284514 BAISHALI SEN MAJUMDER. RATAN SEN. 
818109 239495 DEBJANI GUHA JAYANTA KUMAR GUHA 
818110 285566 GORANG PAUL LATE GOPI NATH PAUL 
818111 227793 INDRANIL CHATTERJEE PRATUL CHATTERJEE 
818112 244881 KAPIL PRASAD SHAW RAMESHWAR SHAW 
818113 239256 PRAKASH MAHATO SUBHASH CHANDRA MAHATO 
818114 281052 PRITAM GHOSH ROY PRADIP KUMAR GHOSH ROY 
818115 275084 PRIYANKA BASU RAMENDRANATH BOSE 
818116 280968 RADHAYSHYAM KARMAKAR SWAPAN KARMAKAR 
818117 213231 RAKESH PARAMANIK BISWANATH PARAMANIK 
818118 266799 SABBIR AHAMED MONDAL LUTFOR RAHAMAN MONDAL 
818119 247067 SANHITA SARKAR SAMIR KUMAR SARKAR 
818120 231159 SANTANA DAS RANJIT KUMAR DAS 
818121 231774 SARMISTHA DAS MADAN MOHAN DAS 
818122 273132 SUMIT PAUL SUKHA RANJAN PAUL 
818123 241991 DINESH SINGH RAJ NARAYAN SINGH 
818124 279833 PANKAJ KUMAR SHUKLA KAMLESH SHUKLA 
818125 281031 PAVAN KUMAR SHUKLA CHANDRA BHUSHAN SHUKLA 
818126 259801 RANVIR SINGH YADAV RADHA KRISHNA YADAV 
818127 289646 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV SHRIPRAKASH YADAV 
818128 239028 BIPIN CHANDRA DAS BINOD CHANDRA DAS 
818129 282704 D.K.DAS H.K.DAS 
818130 282587 DHIRAJ KUMAR SARMA SRI H.N.SARMA 
818131 271293 RUMI KALITA PITAMBAR KALITA 
818132 253839 BIMAL KUMAR SAHU LAKHANLAL SAHU 
818133 229292 GEETANJALI PANDEY R V PANDEY 
818134 246583 KESHANI SAHU HEM LAL SAHU 
818135 284508 NIHIT KUMAR JAISWAL SUNIL KUMAR JAISWAL 
818136 211561 RAMA KANT SINGH CHANDEL SH BALMIKI SINGH CHANDEL 
818137 289818 HARDIK SHARMA SHANKARBHAI 
818138 288306 HARDIK VIJAYKUMAR SHAH VIJAYKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH 
818139 251758 JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA DEVILAL 



818140 266044 SUNIL PATIL CHIMANBHAI  PATIL 
818141   AMIT KUMAR KANWAR PAL SINGH 
818142   MANOJ KUMAR AHLAWAT VEDPRAKASH AHLAWAT 
818143   BHAWNA SHARMA KARTAR SHARMA 
818144   SWETA KUSHWAHA RAM VIJAY KUSHWAHA 
818145   HARPREET KAUR D B SINGH 
818146   SUNITA SATBIR 
818147   NEETU SEN KISHAN SEN 
818148   ROJI SHARMA RAM BHROSE SHARMA 
818149   SANTOSH RAM UJAGIR 

818150   
HINCHHA NARAYAN 
VISHWAKARMA RAM RAJ VISHWAKARMA 

818151   DINESH KUMAR PREM RAJ 
818152   SANDEEP KUMAR ROHTASH SINGH 
818153   RAJIV YADAV SHIV NARAYAN 
818154   DHARMVEER BHARATI SURENDRA PRASAD 
818155   SUSHIL KUMAR HOSHIAR SINGH 
818156   GAPANGAJ HUSEN SAMAL KHAN 
818157   NISHA NARESH KUMAR 
818158   VINEET KUMAR SEN MOHAN LAL SEN 
818159   VINOD KUMAR RAM KUMAR 
818160   ABRAR MOHSINA ZAKIR HUSSAIN 
818161   JUGENDER KUMAR HARIRAM SAINI 
818162   JAISAL ALI AJMAT KHAN 
818163   RAMPRAVESH SINGH RAMKISHUN SINGH 
818164   RAGHBIR SINGH RAN SINGH 
818165   RAJESH PRAJAPATI RAM DHANI RAM 
818166   BHADANE RAHUL SURESH SURESH NATTU BHADANE 
818167   RITA MALIK V S TOMER 
818168   INTAJ ALI SABUDI ALI 
818169   PRABHU PRASAD YADAV BATJU PRASAD YADAV 
818170   GHANASHYAM DAS THAKUR JAGDISH PRASAD THAKUR 
818171   BHOOPENDRA PRATAP SINGH BAL RAM SINGH 
818172   RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA RAM DULARE GUPTA 
818173   T MANOJ SINGHA T MADAN SINGHA 
818174   AMOL ASHOKRAO FARTODE ASHOK DEVISDASRAO FARTODE 
818175   VIJAY KUMAR SONI GAUTAM LAL SONI 
818176   RAMKRISHNA SHAKYA CHHEDA LAL SHAKYA 
818177 287261 ANKITA JAKHAR NANDLAL AHLAWAT 
818178 239868 BASANT KUMAR SINGH RADHA CHARAN SINGH 
818179 242556 BHOOPESH KUMAR VAISHNAV GIRRAJ PRASAD 
818180 278157 CARIS JAISWAL UMA SHANKAR JAISWAL 
818181 268214 DILIP KUMAR SINGH NITYANAND VERMA 
818182 229839 KM SONI ANIL KUMAR 
818183 246477 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR DAYAL 
818184 228697 MOHAMMED ISMAIL KHAN MOHAMMED IBRAHIM KHAN 
818185 227154 NANDJEE SINGH EKRAM SINGH 
818186 278484 NARESH SAIN SHRI RAMPRASAD 
818187 221612 NAVEEN TOKAS LATE SH. BALJEET SINGH TOKAS 



818188 275357 NEELAM GUPTA MR. GHANSHYAM DAS 
818189 227400 NISHANT YADAV YOGENDER SINGH YADAV 
818190 287164 PRAVEEN JAKHAR PYARE LAL JAKHAR 
818191 232911 RAM BIR SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV 
818192 267265 RAMESH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL 
818193 244256 RUBI SINGH SH. RAMBRIKSHA SINGH 
818194 270645 SURENDRA KUMAR RAM MURAT 
818195 237261 ABRAHAM LUKE DSOUZA LUKE DSOUZA 
818196 259565 PUJA GUPTA SHRI PRAHLAD PRASAD GUPTA 
818197 251513 BALRAM KESHARI GUPTESHWAR PRASAD KESHARI 
818198 282747 KABITA RANI BARIK RABINDRA NATH BARIK 
818199 242518 KARTIK KUMAR SHAW. PYARE LAL SHAW. 
818200 267448 RAJESH KUMAR DHANIRAM 
818201 227566 RANJITA SHAW DINESH SHAW 
818202 232167 RAM BABOO RAM SEWAK 
818203 280807 SONU ROOHAL SHRI ONKAR SINGH 
818204 267480 HIMADRI DIHINGIA. GOLAP DIHINGIA. 
818205 277009 JIBAN CHETRY. SITARAM CHETRY. 
818206 290503 MOHAMMAD ZIAUL HOQUE MOHAMMAD AMIR ALI 
818207 280799 OINAM GUNAMANI OINAM PRAHLAD SINGH 
818208 236937 SANJAY KUMAR LATE DHANESHWAR PRASAD SAH 
818209 254152 MANDEEP BHATEWARA MUKESH BHATEWARA 
818210 287577 RAJESH SATPUTE KAMAL SATPUTE 
818211 290684 SARIKA YADAVRAO NISTANE YADAVRAO DEVRAO NISTANE 
818212 227552 SHIV PUJAN LAL GAYA DIN YADAV 
818213 287370 VIJAY KUMAR SONI GAUTAM LAL SONI 
818214   SITA RAM JAY RAM 
818215   BEENA BISWAS BINOD BIHARI BISWAS 
818216   RAJINDER RANA RAM LUBAYA 
818217   SAROJ OM PAL 
818218   SARVESH KUMAR BABU RAM 
818219   ONAR SINGH BALAI KHETA RAM BALAI 
818220   VINOD KUMAR JATAV GIRRAJ PRASAD 
818221   PARVEEN KUMAR OM PRAKASH 
818222   ANJALI SINGH RAMESHWAR DAYAL 
818223   JORAM RENU JORAM BEGI 
818224   PARVEEN KUMAR OM PRAKASH 
818225   NARESH CHAND LAXMI NAND 
818226   ATUL KUMAR GANGA PRASAD 
818227   JYOTI RANI SURJEET KUMAR 
818228   POONAM DIDWANIA NAGIN CHAND 
818229   AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH BADRI PRASAD 
818230   MEENAKSHI KIRAR KAILASH CHAND KIRAR 
818231   DINESH KUMAR S P RAKESH 
818232   KANWAR SINGH RAM PRASAD 
818233   MANPREET KAUR JOGINDER SINGH 
818234   POONAM GOPI CHAND 
818235   PURUSHOTTAM KHATEEK RAMESHWAR LAL 



818236   SANDEEP KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH 
818237   ARVIND KUMAR JAI SINGH 
818238   SATYAVIR SINGH BRAHAM SINGH 
818239   DEEPAK SINGH KALARWAL RAMESH CHANDRA BAIRWA 
818240   ROBIN SOHAN PAL SINGH 
818241   DIPANKAR NATH DUDH NATH 
818242   AMRAPALI ARJUN PEDNEKAP CHANDRASEN ARJUN PEDNEKAR 
818243   RAJESH VERMA VISHRAM VERMA 
818244   SWAPNIL KAMBLE SADASHIV KAMBLE 
818245   KAUSHIK MANDAL GANAPATI MANDAL 
818246   DEVYANI MALLIK SUSIL KUMAR MALLIK 
818247   MUKESH KUMAR GAJRAJ SINGH 
818248   MADHUSUDHAN MANI N MANI 
818249   ASHOK KUMAR KAILASH NATH 
818250   ANIL KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM 
818251   RAKESH KUMAR RAM CHET 
818252   SHYAMDEO BAITHA SUKHDEO BAITHA 
818253   VAISHALI MESHRAM ANUP MESHRAM 
818254   PRITESH MAKWANA MANUBHAI 
818255   CHAUHAN PANKAJKUMAR B BHAGVANDAS 
818256 231913 ANJU ITWARI LAL 
818257 227409 ARTI AJIT 
818258 242960 ARUNA JYOTHI KORNANA UMAPATHI KORNANA 
818259 229805 BHIM PRAKASH JIGYASU HARI SINGH JIGYASU 
818260 288484 ISHAN LACHARI 
818261 290100 JAGDISH PRASAD HATHWAL SRI RAMPRASAD 
818262 289551 JOGESH KUMAR GULSHAN KUMAR 
818263 229631 MANJU KUMARI LT. MEGHU HARIJAN 
818264 222238 NEERJA KAINIT SH. SATPAL KAINIT 
818265 240427 NEERU RAMESH LAL 
818266 227971 RANJIT KUMAR RAJAK SHRI JAGDISH RAJAK 
818267 252433 ROHIT ARYA KRISHAN KUMAR 
818268 256996 SANGHMITRA GAUTAM SH. SURAJBHAN 
818269 241710 SUNIL KUMAR SHRI GYAN CHAND 
818270 223481 VINAY KUMAR BHATIA KISHORI LAL 
818271 224203 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA TARA CHAND 
818272 232799 LABHANE PALLAAVI TULSHIDAS TULSHIDAS LABHANE 
818273 264458 SATISH SHAMRAOJI MAWAR SHAMRAOJI SADASHIV MANWAR 
818274 236243 SHRIKANT S. RAMTEKE SHRIRAM M. RAMTEKE 
818275 287061 TRUPTY RAMESH ANJARA RAMESH PETHA ANJARA 
818276 225124 DEBASMITA SARKAR RAMPADA SARKAR 
818277 235402 KAUSHIK MANDAL GANAPATI MANDAL 
818278 240129 MOUMITA BRAHMACHARY K.N BRAHMACHARY 
818279 287565 NAGINA LAL DAS BINDESHWARI DAS 
818280 228436 PABITRA MOHAN BEHERA PANCHANAN BEHERA 
818281 226676 PRASHANT RAMDAS 

818282 225019 
ROSHINI R.P. RAMANALUKKAL 
PADI R.P.THAMI 

818283 220653 SANGHAMITRA KIRTANIA MR PANKAJ KUMAR KIRTANIA 



818284 226333 SHIBENDU MONDAL BENIMADHAB MONDAL 
818285 215510 VICTOR SARKAR NARAYAN CHANDRA SARKAR 
818286 281468 JAY PRAKASH HEERA LAL 
818287 235273 LUCKY KUMARY PARAS NATH CHOUDHARY 
818288 284815 SUNIL KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA 
818289 231043 AMIT HANUMANT GHODESWAR HANUMANT LAHUJI GHODESWAR 
818290 265395 LEENA KUMARI GOVERDHAN HARI PRASAD GOVERDHAN 
818291 261114 NAMITA SHAKYA D.S.SHAKYA 
818292 274535 POONAM KUNAL WAGHELA VINOD B SONDAGAR 
818293 239429 SANTOSH I ATULKAR INDER RAO ATULKAR 
818294 253886 SURESH MASHESH 
818295 280693 TAPAN KUMAR SHIV TEKLAL SHIV 
818296 256557 MANOJ KUMAR SOLANKI PRAVIN BHAI SOLANKI 
818297 290498 PRITESH MAKWANA MANUBHAI MAKWANA 
818298 233811 SMITA CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR CHHAGANBHAI N. PARMAR 
818299   HARGOVIND MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA 
818300   SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA RAJA RAM MEENA 
818301   REKHA MEENA L N MEENA 
818302   RAM CHANDER MEENA NARSI RAM MEENA 
818303   RAM NARAYAN MEENA SURAJ MAL MEENA 
818304 231085 AJAY KUMAR PRASAD LATE SRI RAM AWADH PRASAD 
818305 267671 MONIKA NREGI P.R.NEGI 
818306 250510 RAM CHANDER MEENA SHRI NARSI RAM MEENA 
818307 281478 TARKESWAR PRASAD LATE RAM SANEHI PRASAD 
818308 289092 KANTAMONI LAHKAR KARUNA KANTA LAHKAR 
818309 201975 VIRAL PRAHLADBHAI 
848001   D ARCHANA M DEVAN 
848002   K NIKITHA K PREMAKUMAR 
848003   SURENDER KUMAR RAGHUBIR SINGH 
848004   G SUDHA M GOVINDA SWAMY 
848005 227406 D.JAYAVELU S.DURAIVELU 
848006 202877 DHINAKARAN T THIRUVAI MANI M 
848007 234010 KRISHNAMOORTHY KANNAN 
848008 275654 LOKESH KUMAR SHA.K.R. K.R.RAGUNATHA SHA. 
848009   RAM PRAKASH SHARMA YAD RAM SHARMA 
848010   A RADHAKRISHNA A SURYANARAYANA 
848011   G SANTOSH G MARUTHI RAO 
848012   ANITA SRHIPATI DAYAFULE SRHIPATI DAYAFULE 
848013   SIMI RAJU RAJU G 
848014 251763 ANURAG SHARMA SH. T. L. SHARMA 
848015 236007 K . SUNANDA REDDY K. NARAYANA REDDY 
848016 232116 NAVEEN KUMAR DONTHU PULLAIAH D 
848017 239114 RAGAVARAJU  GOVARDHANAMMA R  JANARDHANA  RAJU 
848018 227277 SYED SAJID SYED SABIR 
848019 287007 VIDYA RANI G S K SREEKUMARAN NAIR 
848020   RENUS P K SOMASEKHARA KURUP 
848021   RANCY K K KANNAN 
848022   DHANESH M V MI YAMANAN NAMBOODIRI 



848023   AKSHATA A GAGLEKAR ASHOK KUMAR D G 
848024   FREEZA SUSAN ABRAHAM P V ABRAHAM 
848025   SONA B SILAS K S SILAS 
848026   VRINDHA KRISHANAN S GOPALA KRISHANAN NAIR 
848027   DIPITI RAJGOPALANI P RAJAGOPALAN 
848028   SOBHANA KUMARI P M MADHAVAN NAIR A P 
848029   SHINTU SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN P T 
848030   ANOOP RAJ C C K RAJAN 
848031   ANJALI A K ARAVINDKSHAN 
848032   DEEPTHI A S SAJEEVAN A K 
848033   MARIE SONIA THOMAS P T 
848034   REVATHI R NAIR RAVI K NAIR 
848035   SALINI MOLE K S SASIDHARAN K N 
848036   APARNA U NAIR UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR 
848037   ANJALI N A K NARAYANA PILLAI 
848038   VERGHHESE T O VERGHESE 
848039   ANEESH SHANKAR P S P A SIVASANKARAN 
848040 259161 ABHILASH G.S GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR T.S 
848041 262415 ANJU N NAMPOOTHIRI P.M NARAYANAN NAMPOOTHIRI 
848042 273195 APARNA U NAIR UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR 
848043 223111 ARCHANA HERKAL LATE SHRI SHAM RAO HERKAL 
848044 248087 ASHAMOL PAUL M P PAUL 
848045 282370 ASHISH PS MB PRABHULLA CHANDRAN NAIR 
848046 267659 ATHIRA S.R K. RAMACHANDRAN PILLAI 
848047 247469 C.V. VINEETHA V.VIJAYAKUMAR 
848048 229800 CHANDAN KUMAR LATE ANANT THAKUR 
848049 254894 DEEPA P S SADANANDAN PILLAI 
848050 228015 JISHA CV VIJAYAN KC 
848051 259197 JITHA.J.S SREEKUMARAN NAIR.V 
848052 238251 KARTHIKA JAYAKUMAR N.UNNIKRISHNAN 
848053 238814 KOCHURANI GEORGE K V VARGHESE 
848054 208865 M.MAYA K.SURESH BABU 
848055 235893 MAHITHA.M.S. N. MOHANACHANDRAN NAIR 
848056 290006 NIMMY MOHANAN K.G.MOHANAN 
848057 282706 RAJESH.K K.P.RAJAGOPAL 
848058 275595 REMYA M K RAVINDRAN 
848059 216576 REMYA NARAYANA BHAT NARAYANA ANANTHA BHAT 
848060 230949 SEEMA CHANDRAN T.P. CHANDRAN 
848061 286547 SHASHI KANT TIWARI SHRI  D . N  TIWARI 
848062 225290 SONA.B.SILAS K.S.SILAS 
848063 285051 SREEKUMAR V. K. V. VARIJAKSHAN NAIR 
848064 284186 SUBAH T S K BHAKATHAVALSALAN NAIR 
848065 202109 SWAPNA YOHANNAN YOHANNAN.C.C 
848066 239958 VINEETHA.V.M C.V.MOHANAKUMAR 
848067   YUNUSH ALI SHERALI 
848068 234607 ANIKHA FATHIMA KUTHPUDEEN 
848069 235956 KRISHNAMOORTHY.K KANNAN 
848070 272260 MIR DANISH ALI MIR DILBER ALI 



848071 254257 MURTHY S.RAMESH S.S.MURTHY S.SAMBAMURTHY 
848072 268457 RAM KUMAR MANDAL BASU DEO MANDAL 
848073   D BALA KRISHNA D MOHANA RAO 
848074 247790 CHAKALI MADHU CHAKALI RAMUDU 
848075 276420 ISHWAR SINGH RAJENDER SINGH 
848076 238908 K.SAROJAMM K.BHEEMAIAH 
848077 256270 KANITHI.RAMA DEVI PRASAD. ADIMURTHY. 
848078   ILYAS P P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
848079   NAYANA KONATH S RAJU 
848080   ASWATHY V S SUBHASH BABU V M 
848081   MURALI KARANGADAN K KRISHNAN 
848082   DHANYA K B K K BHASKARAN 
848083   RAKESH RAGHAVAN V M RAGHAVAN 
848084 254994 AHMED RIAZ. A.R ABOOBACKER. N 
848085 242302 AJITH.S.BHARATHAN S.BHARATHAN 
848086 263184 ANOOPA ASOKAN ASOKAN TP 
848087 219108 ASWATHY.VS SUBHASH BABU.V.M 
848088 254821 BIBINRAJ K.P PURUSHOTHAMAN .K.N 
848089 250229 CELINA JAMES A. JAMES FERNANDEZ 
848090 255205 DHANYA. K.K KRISHNAN K.K 
848091 288493 FIYAS.C.M MUSTHAFA 
848092 277442 MAHESH KUMAR TANWAR RAM KISHAN TANWAR 
848093 242292 NELEENA  SWARAJ N. SWARAJ 
848094 269933 PRAVADA ANOOP T B KARTHIKEYAN 
848095 269031 RAKESH RAGHAVAN RAGHAVAN V.M 
848096 290809 ROENGEN JOHNSON ROZARIO SEBASTIAN JOHNSON ROZARIO 
848097 288725 SAJIRA.K.M MUSTHAFA.K.A 
848098 290779 SANGEETHA SEKHAR O.K.SEKHAR 
848099 277919 SANGEETHA.V P.VIJAYARAJ 
848100 277078 SHELMA. P RAMADAS.P 
848101 277220 SHYMA.K.M SUBRAMANNIAN.K.M 
848102 250539 SUMINA.V V.VELAYUDHAN 
848103 258548 SUNITA DWARIKA PRASAD 
848104 269353 SWAPNA P.S. SIVARAMAN R 
848105 247709 VIDHYA P.V. P.V.VISWANATHAN 
848106   C PUSHPA C CHINNARAJ 
848107   S ANAND J SAMI MALAI 
848108 224741 GOPINATH M MAHESWARAN N 
848109 250775 GOPINATH.S SARANGAPANI.R 
848110 276134 M.ASHA N. MUTHU 
848111 216771 MANJUNATH MUNISAMY 
848112 246823 MOHANA PRABHA. A ARPUTHA SWAMY. C 
848113 217956 RAGUMANI MANI 
848114 223351 S.A.SUNDAR S.AYYADURAI 
848115 246656 S.RAJKUMAR K.SIVALINGAM 
848116   SANNAKKI VIVEKANANDA RAO S RAGHAVENDRA RAO 
848117   SANDEEP SAGAR GUMMALLA GUMMALLA ANAND SAGAR 
848118   INTETI SOWJIANYA KUMARI RAMBABU 



848119   N RAJENDRA PRASAD N JAGAPATHI RAO 
848120   TADIGADAPA PRAVEEN KUMAR PRAKASHA RAO 
848121   MANDELA CHANDANA MANDELA PADMAKARA RAO 
848122 219112 BANDI SIVARAMAIAH BRAHMAIAH 
848123 204542 CAREY TENALI YESURATNAMU 
848124 271575 D RAJA DHANAPAL 
848125 206265 G SURESH BABU G PRASAD 
848126 282500 G VIMALA G.PYDI RAJU 
848127 289185 MADIRA.KIRAN KUMAR MADIRA.PENTAIAH 
848128 266463 PRASAD BOLLAVARAPU RANGA RAO.B 
848129 270593 T.RAJA SEKHAR ESUPADAM 
848130   ARCHANA AYYAPPAN P R AYYAPPAN 
848131 244075 ARYA GOPAL ERAVI GOPALAN 
848132 226897 ATHIRA GOPAL ERAVI GOPALAN 
848133 243700 MINI RAJ REBELLO RAJ 
848134 289173 MUKESH SANKER P. K. S. PEETHAMBARAN 
848135 277227 PRIYANKA GADAGE EARAPPA GADAGE 

848136 252522 RAJU HARISHCHANDRA KAMBLE 
HARISHCHANDRA SIDDAPPA 
KAMBLE 

848137 247851 SAJIMON. K CHAMI. K 
848138 249760 SHAMEENA.A.S AMBU.K 
848139 285460 SHEEBA.A.R P.RAMU 
848140 242870 SOORAJ NARAYANAN NARAYANAN 
848141 271118 SREEVIDHYA N T THANKAN N K 
848142 237659 VEENAMOL K V VIJAYAN K N 
848143 280566 CHARUHASAN.R RAMAKRISHNAN 
848144   BANOTH PRASAD BANOTH THAVURYA 
848145   AHMED KABEER P A ASHRAF S V 
848146 212311 MUHAMMED IQUBAL.B SABJAN.P 
848147 226048 PRAVEEN GUGULOTHU RAMJI 

 
List of provisional eligible candidate for Manager (OL) 
 
ROLL 
NO REGID NAME FNAME 
812001  GHANSHYAM SHARMA LATE RAMSUMER SHARMA 
812002  MINI G NAIR D GPALAKRISHNAN NAIR 
812003  ANIL KUMAR MAM CHAND SHARMA 
812004  PRAVEEN KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD SRIVASTAVA 
812005  MONIKA NEGI P R NEGI 
812006  SRUTI PATHAK PURNANAND PATHAK 
812007  RAKESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ BRIJ LAL SHARMA 
812008  MANISHA SAUNDARYA D P AMBASTHA 
812009  JYOTI BALA RAM SARUP 
812010  VIBHU UPENDRA KUMAR 
812011  MEENAKSHI RAJINDER SINGH 
812012  RATNESH KUMAR MISHRA SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA 
812013  SWETA SHARMA JAYSHANKAR SHARMA 
812014  DAYACHANDRA CHAHAL BALJOR SINGH 



812015  RAJIV KUMAR SINGH BIRENDRA SINGH 
812016  SHIREES AWASTHI DEONARAYAN AWASTHI 
812017  DINESH KUMAR PREM RAJ 
812018  ASHA BATRA RAMESH BATRA 
812019  PARVESH KUMAR RAM BABU GUPTA 
812020  SURENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH 
812021  RAJESH KUMAR KALRA BALDEV RAJ 
812022  RAMVIR PRASAD G R SHARMA 
812023  SAURABH ARYA ISHWAR CHANDER ARYA 
812024  PRASHANT DHYANI RAVINDRA KUMAR DHYANI 
812025  NARESH KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH 
812026  SUNIL KUMAR SINGH B N SINGH 
812027  RAKESH SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA 
812028  SWATI SARIN BALGOVIND PRASAD 
812029  SHIV SHANKAR RAO SUKH DEO RAO 
812030  SWATI BISWAS TAPAN KUMAR BISWAS 
812031  SHALINI SINGH AMARENDRA NARAYAN SINGH 
812032  SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH RAM ASHISH SINGH 
812033  RAKESH RANJAN MISHRA SACHCHIDA NAND MISHRA 
812034  AMIT KUMAR UPADHYAY JAGANNATH UPADHYAY 
812035  SUMONA TALUKDAR P C TALUKDAR 
812036  RASHMI RANJAN SRI YOGENDRA PRASAD 
812037  SANTOSH KUMAR BHARTI BHAGGU RAM 
812038  SANCHITTA CHAKRABORTY SARBESWAR CHAKRABORTY 
812039  DIPIKA SHARMA GAJENDRA NATH SHARMA 
812040  ANUPRIYA DEY HIRA LAL DEY 
812041  PRATIBHA ROY SITARAM ROY 
812042  ANIRUDH D PUROHIT DINESH C PURHIT 
812043  RANJEET SHESHRAO PATIL SHESHRAO LAKSHMANRAO PATIL 
812044 286802 AARTI CHAUHAN CHANDER MANI CHAUHAN 
812045 231542 ABHISHEK SAXENA RAVI KUMAR SAXENA 
812046 233294 AMARDEEP KULSHRESTH MUNI KUMAR KULSHRESTH 
812047 277862 ASHUTOSH KUMAR TIWARI RAM KRIPAL TIWARI 
812048 290667 BHOJ PRAKASH SUKH DEV SINGH 
812049 255865 MAHENDER SINGH AMI LAL 
812050 257417 PARUL AGGARWAL MR. BAL MUKAND AGGARWAL 
812051 231554 PINKY SHARMA BUDH RAM SHARMA 
812052 236264 PUSHPLATA RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA 
812053 209422 RIPU DAMAN SINGH MR.V.R.SINGH 
812054 218911 SANJAI KUMAR SHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 
812055 202703 SURINDER PAL SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH 
812056 232032 VARUNA TYAGI SURESH CHANDRA TYAGI 
812057 259572 VIJAY KUMAR DEENANATH CHAUHAN 
812058 223169 ANJALI SHARMA NAND LAL SHARMA 
812059 233419 DR. KARUNESH TIWARI DR. JAI KARAN NATH TIWARI 
812060 285266 MANJARI MANDAL LATE SHURID KUMAR GHATAK 
812061 290516 OLIVIA DAS AMITAVA DAS 
812062 245349 PARAMITA MONDAL AUGUSTINE .K. MONDAL 
812063 266556 PRAKASH CHANDRA SHAW RAM CHANDRA SHAW 
812064 223883 SATISH KUMAR SINHA SATENDRA PRASAD 



812065 241349 SWATI SARIN BALGOVIND PRASAD 
812066 274975 TRIPTY SRI NABIN KUMAR SINHA 
812067 224125 A K GUPTA S GUPTA 
812068 253570 NARAYAN SHAW SHRI LAL BIHARI SHAW 
812069 274677 YASHWANT GEHLOT SANVAL CHAND 
812070 240652 BIPIN CHANDRA DAS BINOD CHANDRA DAS 
812071 271478 RUMI KALITA PITAMBAR KALITA 
812072 262453 AASHISH KUMAR PATEL GIRDHARI LAL PATEL 
812073 285678 ARVIND C RANGARI CHOKHIRAM B RANGARI 
812074 289116 DR. SANKET SHARMA DR. RAMAKANT SHARMA 
812075 228448 MANDEEP BHATEWARA MUKESH BHATEWARA 
812076 271482 MS. BABITA SHARMA MR. MOHAN SHARMA 
812077 284283 NIHIT KUMAR JAISWAL SUNIL KUMAR JAISWAL 
812078 273506 SHRI HARISH DWIVEDI SHRI SURESH PRASAD DWIVEDI 
812079 243322 SUCHITA SHRIVASTAVA G.S.SHRIVASTAVA 
812080 231916 UJJAL KUMAR SHAW MOTI LAL SHAW 
812081 251738 JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA DEVILAL 
812082 265672 RANJEET SHESHRAO PATIL SHESHRAO LAKSHMANRAO PATIL 
812083  ARCHNA GUPTA RAM KISHORE GUPTA 
812084  PAWAN KUMAR PRABHU SINGH 
812085  RAJESH RANJAN SITARAM PRASAD 
812086  NARESH SAIN RAM PRASAD 
812087  ANUPAM SONI P N SONI 
812088  HARPREET KAUR D B SINGH 
812089  GUNJAN RAM PAL SINGH 
812090  NEETU SEN KISHAN LAL SEN 
812091  ARPAN KUMAR DEVENDRA PRASAD 
812092  NARAYAN RANGNATH DUSANE RANGNATH VEDU DUSANE 
812093  SANJAY VISHWAKARMA B N VISHWAKARMA 
812094  SHYAM KUMAR SHAW TULSI PRASAD SHAW 
812095  DILIP KUMAR ANAND MAHTO 
812096  HEMLATA R KASHYAP RAMLALJI KASHYAP 
812097  LEENA RAMGOPAL MAHULE RAMGOPAL N MAHULE 
812098  RAMKRISHNA SHAKYA CHHEDA LAL SHAKYA 
812099 290611 ANIL MALVIY RUDRA MALVIY 
812100 289006 DOLAT RAM RAMAWATAR 
812101 264866 NEELAM GUPTA GHANSHYAM DAS GUPTA 
812102 237692 SATYABHAN SINGH VIJAY SINGH 
812103 272305 SUNIL KUMAR PANCHU SINGH 
812104 290464 VARUN VAGISH KAMAL SINGH 
812105 268022 BANA BIHARI SAHU ACHYUTANANDA SAHU 
812106 238586 VINAY KUMAR SINGH RAGHUPATI SINGH 
812107 243581 BINAY KUMAR SUMAN SATYANARAYAN YADAV 
812108 290729 RAJSHREE  DEVI TH. MANI SINGH 
812109 290702 TH. RAJSHREE TH. MANI SINGH 
812110 290538 THOKCHOM RAJSHREE TH. MANI SINGH 
812111 256374 BIRENDRA KUMAR DWARIKA PRASAD 
812112 284078 KU HEMLATA RAMLAJI KASHYAP SHRI RAMLAJI KASHYAP 
812113 265806 MOHAMMAD SAFEER MOHAMMAD SHAREEF 
812114 228273 RAJNEESH KUMAR YADAW SHRI BHUWANESHWAR PRASAD 



YADAW 
812115 290709 SARIKA YADAVRAO NISTANE YADAVRAO DEVRAO NISTANE 
812116 228175 SHIV PUJAN LAL GAYA DIN YADAV 
812117 264960 CHUNCHI TAPEL P T TAPEL 
812118 276761 KHATUMBRA MOHAMMADSHAFIK KHATUMBRA SULEMANBHAI M 
812119 248327 RAM KRIAHNA SHAKYA SHRI CHHEDA LAL SHAKYA 
812120  BEENA BISWAS BINOD BIHARI BISWAS 
812121  PRAVESH CHHALU RAM 
812122  KANWAR SINGH RAM PRASAD 
812123  JORAM RENU JORAM BEGI 
812124  PURNNIMA D PAWASKAR DATTA N PAWASKAR 
812125  DEVYANI MALLIK SUSIL KUMAR MALLIK 
812126  MADHUSUDHAN MANI N MANI 
812127  AMIT KUMAR KUBER PRASAD 
812128  SHYAM DEO BAITHA SUKH DEO BAITHA 
812129 287196 MUKESH VERMA HANS RAJ VERMA 
812130 247285 RAM DHAN BABU LAL SUMAN 
812131 226287 VIJAY KUMAR MURARI DAS 
812132 278011 ARUNANGHSU BARAI ANIL KRISHNA BARAI 
812133 236698 PRASHANT R VASAIKAR RAMDAS 

812134 223840 
ROSHINI R.P. RAMANALUKKAL 
PADI R.P.THAMI 

812135 243691 SUPARNA SARDAR KANAI LAL SARDAR 
812136 217650 DHARTI S. NIMBALKAR SADASHIV 
812137 225463 DHARTI SADASHIV NIMBALKAR SADASHIV NATHU NIMBALKAR 
812138 232671 LABHANE PALLAVI TULSHIDAS TULSHIDAS LABHANE 
812139 216092 MANGESH MOHAN KHILARE MOHAN SHANKAR KHILARE 
812140 240363 MANOJ RAMBHAU CHAVHAN RAMBHAU BHILA CHAVHAN 
812141 223459 VIJAY KUMAR RATRE R.D.RATRE 
812142 265306 LEENA KUMARI GOVERDHAN HARI PRASAD GOVERDHAN 
812143 212828 MANGESH PRUTHVIRAJ BANSOD PRUTHVIRAJ K BANSOD 
812144 260993 NAMITA SHAKYA D.S.SHAKYA 
812145 241021 BHARAT PARMAR DASHRATHBHAI PARMAR 

812146 224293 
PARMAR JAYMITKUMAR 
KANUBHAI PARMAR KANUBHAI FUSHABHAI 

812147 281530 JAY PRAKASH HEERA LAL 
812148  RAM NARAYAN MEENA SURAJ MAL MEENA 
812149  SHIV RATAN BANWARILAL MEENA 
812150  SALUNKE SUNANDA PRABHAKER PRABHAKER SHAMRAO SALUNKE 
812151 226816 AJAY KUMAR PRASAD LATE SRI RAM AWADH PRASAD 
812152 262975 DHARMBIR BALBIR 
812153 254043 MAHENDER SINGH SHYAM SINGH CHAUHAN 
812154 267531 MONIKA NEGI P.R.NEGI 
812155 209279 RUPESH KUMAR THAKUR VISHWANATH THAKUR 
812156 289329 VISHNU NAYAK SHAMBHOO SARAN NAYAK 
812157 251231 BANEHKUPAR SOHKHLET B. M. ROY CHYNE 
842001  JANET PAUL MATHEW PAUL 
842002  LIBIN T L T K LAKSHMANAN 
842003  VANITHA BEDKEKAR SURESH BEDKEKAR 
842004  SIMI RAJU RAJU G 
842005  BRAJESH KR MISHRA KRISHNA MURARI MISHRA 



842006  DAVIS PAUL M V PAULOSE 
842007  ABHILASH T P T U PUSHKARAN 
842008  BINDU P MURALI K K MURALEEDHARAN NAIR 
842009 223036 AMIT CHOUDHARY BRAHAMPAL SINGH CHOUDHARY 
842010 228718 ANUJA NAIR BHASKARAN NAIR 
842011 228660 ASHISH P.S M.B PRABHULLA CHANDRAN NAIR 
842012 250820 BELLONA MATHEW MATHEW A J 
842013 247418 C.V. VINEETHA V.VIJAYAKUMAR 
842014 248583 CHITRALEKHA. S. JARALI SHIVAPUTRA. B. JARALI 
842015 254617 DEEPA P S SADANANDAN PILLAI 
842016 267090 DHANYA G NAIR K P GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR 
842017 227990 JISHA CV VIJAYAN KC 
842018 258987 JITHA.J.S SREEKUMARAN NAIR.V 
842019 282080 JYOTHI. P.V C. RAGHAVAN NAMBIAR 
842020 248312 LOKENDRA KUMAR RANA KUNWARPAL SINGH 
842021 235992 MAHITHA.M.S. N. MOHANACHANDRAN NAIR 
842022 268614 MANOJ M B MOHANACHANDRAN NAIR 
842023 289707 SAJI .C. ABRAHAM LATE P.C. ABRAHAM 
842024 274023 SANDHYA RAVINDRAN K N RAVINDRANATHAN 
842025 215352 SANGEETHA GOPINATH P.B. GOPINATH 
842026 230828 SEEMA CHANDRAN T.P. CHANDRAN 
842027 202335 SHAJU BALAKRISHNAN K. M. BALAKRISHNAN 
842028 286636 SHASHI KANT TIWARI SHRI  D . N  TIWARI 
842029 237367 SHERY S KURIAN K.SUKUMARAN.NAIR 
842030 272471 SINDHU KUMAR T.J.GOPAKUMAR 
842031 284417 SREEPRIYA K P M K BALAN NAIR 
842032 226598 B.ANANDAKUMAR BALASUBRAMANIYAN 
842033 260323 LEEMA JOHNS P. J. JOHNSON 
842034 269793 P.SUPRAJA R.PARTHASARATHY 
842035 251703 ANURAG SHARMA SH T. L. SHARMA 
842036 229519 KURSHEDA BEGUM MIRZA QUADIR BAIG 
842037 225627 SAI NAGA SWETHA GOLLAPUDI G.S.VENUGOPAL 
842038 227193 SYED SAJID SYED SABIR 
842039 287005 VIDYA RANI G S K SREEKUMARAN NAIR 
842040  MADAN KUMAR YADAV HARIHAR PD YADAV 
842041  SONI BOSE D DEVAKUMAR Y 
842042  NARAYANA KONATH S RAJU 
842043  S PRASITHA C SUNDARAN 
842044 254560 AHMED RIAZ. A.R ABOOBACKER. N 
842045 269034 AMAR A. KADU AMBADAS K. KADU 
842046 264670 ISHWAR SINGH BAL SINGH 
842047 285421 JAGDISH PRASAD TARA CHAND 
842048 279537 K. NEELIMA SIDHARTHAN K. SIDHARTHAN 
842049 226423 R. JAYAPAL K. RAGHAVAN 
842050 290761 SANGEETHA SEKHAR O.K.SEKHARAN 
842051 249883 V PRINCY P.G.VIDYADHARAN 
842052 223975 KAMLA SHANKER LATE SHRI MUNNI LAL 
842053 238190 KOUSALYA CHAKRAVARTHY 
842054 285637 ISHWAR SINGH RAJENDER SINGH 
842055 285794 SHEELAM RAVINDER KRISHNAIAH 



842056  M SUMATHI P MUNUSWAMY 
842057  MANDELA CHANDANA MANDELA PADMAKARA RAO 
842058  P SUBBARAO P MANIKYA RAO 
842059  IDA MANUEL P J MANUEL 
842060 230856 BIJU M V DR.M S VISWAMBHARAN 
842061 216182 JITHESH V PARAKAL P S VASU 
842062 276917 LEKSHMI.K.MOHAN K. MOHANAN 
842063 284289 PRIYANKA GADAGE EARAPPA GADAGE 
842064 284184 SHANKARAPPA HEMULU CHAVAN HEMULU HAMMANTAPPA CHAVAN 
842065 285428 SHEEBA.A.R P.RAMU 
842066 252697 SUNIL. S R. SATHYAN 
842067 205687 ANAND SAMIMALAI J.SAMIMALAI 
842068 225493 B.ARUN T.BALRAJ 
842069 224732 GOPINATH M MAHESWARAN N 
842070 250866 GOPINATH.S SARANGAPANI.R 
842071 276674 M. ASHA N. MUTHU 
842072 280866 MATHANMOHAN GANESAN 
842073 217908 RAGUMANI MANI 
842074 205633 S.ANAND J.SAMIMALAI 
842075 224652 S.ANITHA B.SELVARAJ 
842076 272473 G.VIMALA PYDI RAJU 
842077 271185 G.VIMALA G.PYDI RAJU 
842078 269174 NALLI SANTHI SRI MOHAN RAO NALLI 
842079 266192 PRASAD BOLLAVARAPU RANGA RAO.B 
842080 270743 T.RAJA SEKHAR ESUPADAM 
842081  MOHAMMED ALI KC NADAR KOYA A C 
842082 212272 MUHAMMED IQUBAL.B SABJAN.P 

 


